
West Lothian Council – 2021-22 Timetable

Deadline for motions and
questions Agenda issue Meeting

Mon 13 September 2021 Wed 22 September 2021 Tue 28 September 2021

Mon 8 November 2021 Wed 17 November 2021 Tue 23 November 2021

Mon 10 January 2022 Wed 19 January 2022 Tue 25 January 2022

Mon 28 February 2022 Wed 9 March 2022 Tue 15 March 2022

n/a Fri 6 May 2022 Thurs 12 May 2022

Tues 7 June 2022 Tues 7 June 2022 Weds 22 June 2022

Mondays at 12 noon
Tuesdays at 10.00 am

Venue TBC


